

Merica Beer Announces new distribution agreement with Brown Distributing

Merica Beer continues to expand presence in Texas

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES,
September 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Merica Beer, an exciting new beer
known for its patriotic branding and
quality is excited to announce a new
distribution agreement with Brown
Distributing Company with offices in
Austin & La Grange, Texas. This
partnership will allow Merica Beer to
expand its reach and bring its
American-made beers to more
consumers in the Lone Star State.

Founded in 1962, Brown Distributing has a strong presence in the Texas



market and over the last 60 years Brown Distributing has grown from 3 trucks and 4 employees to 380 trucks and 400 employees, selling over ten million cases a year.

"We are thrilled to partner with Brown Distributing Company to bring our beers to more people in Texas," said Derek Sisson, CEO of Merica Beer. "Their commitment to quality and customer service aligns perfectly with our values at Merica Beer. We are confident that this partnership will help us reach new customers and continue to grow our brand in the Lone Star State."

Merica Beer is Veteran owned and takes pride in using only the finest ingredients and traditional brewing techniques to create their American Pilsner beers. With the new distribution agreement, Merica Beer will be able to offer its products to more retailers, bars, and restaurants in Texas.

The partnership between Merica Beer and Brown Distributing Company is a testament to the growing demand for quality, affordable beer in Texas. Both companies are excited about the opportunities this collaboration will bring and look forward to providing Texans with a taste of Merica in every sip. For more information on Merica Beer and its products, visit their website

Derek Sisson Merica Beers LLC derek@mericabeers.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/740487672

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.